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No.

9

Selections

TOR Blue Jays +2.5

(R Nolasco & Kendall Graveman
must start) LA Angels +1.5
Pitcher details

GS Warriors

NY Yankees +3.5

BAL Orioles +3.5

NY Mets +3.5

Over 3.5

Draw

Zamora

Multiple Odds: 7.48

Total Stake: |l Total Returns: |

Event

CLE Indians(T Bauer) @ TOR
Blue Jays(M Stroman)
(Alternative Run Line)

LA Angels(R Nolasco) @ OAK
Athletics(K Graveman)
(Run Line)

GS Warriors @ UTA Jazz
(Money Line)

NY Yankees(M Tanaka) @ CIN
Reds(R Davis)
(Alternative Run Line)

WAS Nationals(G Gonzalez) @
BAL Orioles(K Gausman)
(Alternative Run Line)

SF Giants(M Moore) @ NY
Mets(J deGrom)
(Alternative Run Line)

WAS Capitals @ PIT Penguins
(Alternative Total 2-Way)

Libertad Asuncion v Rubio Nu
(Half Time Result)

Zamora v Trujillanos
(Draw No Bet)

Event Date

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

09/05/2017

E/W
Terms

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Odds

1.23

1.50

1.22

1.090

1.14

1.10

1.20

1.66

1.22

Result

Push
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