Bet Confirmation - JB4084291927I - Internet Time of bet: 09/05/2017 00:26:48

No.	Selections	Event	Event Date	E/W Terms	Odds	Result
1	TOR Blue Jays +2.5	CLE Indians(T Bauer) @ TOR Blue Jays(M Stroman) (Alternative Run Line)	09/05/2017	None	1.23	Won
2	(R Nolasco & Kendall Graveman must start) LA Angels +1.5 Pitcher details	LA Angels(R Nolasco) @ OAK Athletics(K Graveman) (Run Line)	09/05/2017	None	1.50	Won
3	GS Warriors	GS Warriors @ UTA Jazz (Money Line)	09/05/2017	None	1.22	Won
4	NY Yankees +3.5	NY Yankees(M Tanaka) @ CIN Reds(R Davis) (Alternative Run Line)	09/05/2017	None	1.090	Won
5	BAL Orioles +3.5	WAS Nationals(G Gonzalez) @ BAL Orioles(K Gausman) (Alternative Run Line)	09/05/2017	None	1.14	Won
6	NY Mets +3.5	SF Giants(M Moore) @ NY Mets(J deGrom) (Alternative Run Line)	09/05/2017	None	1.10	Won
7	Over 3.5	WAS Capitals @ PIT Penguins (Alternative Total 2-Way)	09/05/2017	None	1.20	Won
8	Draw	Libertad Asuncion v Rubio Nu (Half Time Result)	09/05/2017	None	1.66	Won
9	Zamora	Zamora v Trujillanos (Draw No Bet)	09/05/2017	None	1.22	Push

Multiple Odds: 7.48

Total Stake: Total Returns: